

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- CCP(S) No. 89/2024
in SWP No. 1062/2016

Monica Pathania

....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Syed Sehrish Asgar and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
03.04.2024

None appears.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 15.04.2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
03.04.2024
Muneesh